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2020 LA Crawfish Aquatics Fall Invitational - 10/17/2020 to 10/18/2020

Meet Program - Session 1:  12-14yrs

Event  1   Girls 12-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 14Watson, Tanner E2 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Lemoine, Audrey E3 _____

CRAW-LA NT 13Macha, Addison C4 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Devillier, Kaislie E5 _____

CRAW-LA NT 14Ray, Sophia R6 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Melancon, Alyssa H7 _____

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 12Bordelon, Skylar A1 _____

CRAW-LA 3:40.11 14Melancon, Olivia A2 _____

CRAW-LA 3:00.01 13Toncrey, Katie A3 _____

CRAW-LA 2:48.75 13Grisby, Kearra D4 _____

CRAW-LA 2:56.03 14Albright, Madison R5 _____

CRAW-LA 3:10.17 13Comeaux, Elle M6 _____

CRAW-LA NT 13Haddon, Julia C7 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Vargas, Isabella A8 _____

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 2:42.57 12Cazenave, Ryli L1 _____

CRAW-LA 2:38.11 12Kline, Sydney Frances F2 _____

CRAW-LA 2:33.53 12Lewis, Abigail C3 _____

CRAW-LA 2:27.78 13Courville, Amielle A4 _____

CRAW-LA 2:29.03 12Martin, Grace M5 _____

CRAW-LA 2:35.97 14Botos, Addisyn C6 _____

CRAW-LA 2:38.14 13Simoneaux, Rylee M7 _____

CRAW-LA 2:45.59 13Siitan, Madison C8 _____

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 2:25.67 13Sacco, Morgan M1 _____

CRAW-LA 2:19.16 14Talbot, Mary Grace G2 _____

CRAW-LA 2:14.35 13Romero, Emma S3 _____

CRAW-LA 2:00.72 14Benoit, Elizabeth M4 _____

CRAW-LA 2:01.71 14Smith, Claire I5 _____

CRAW-LA 2:16.33 13Wilkinson, Emmy G6 _____

CRAW-LA 2:22.22 14Ciesielski, Grace E7 _____

CRAW-LA 2:26.56 13Fawley, Katherine C8 _____

Event  2   Boys 12-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 13Rodrigue, Kaden M3 _____

CRAW-LA NT 13Tasman, Mack V4 _____

CRAW-LA NT 13Buzbee, Landan G5 _____

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 13Owens, Connor P2 _____

CRAW-LA 2:58.03 12Cundiff, James E3 _____

CRAW-LA 2:40.68 14Mensman, Joseph A4 _____

CRAW-LA 2:47.85 12Mensman, Henry W5 _____

CRAW-LA 3:14.56 12Talbert, Blake6 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Richert, Ben C7 _____

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 2:28.36 14Kortright, Joshua E1 _____

CRAW-LA 2:25.83 14Templet, Alex C2 _____

CRAW-LA 2:20.35 14Duncan, Thomas D3 _____

CRAW-LA 2:17.81 13Sanchez, Nathan M4 _____

CRAW-LA 2:19.53 13Feng, Ryan N5 _____

CRAW-LA 2:20.63 12Pitalo, Gibson J6 _____

CRAW-LA 2:27.00 14Vargas, Sebi S7 _____

CRAW-LA 2:38.70 13Liu, Raymond Z8 _____

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 2:09.84 14Klingman, Owen J1 _____

CRAW-LA 2:06.73 14Poimboeuf, Cade M2 _____

CRAW-LA 2:02.79 14DeJean, Jackson A3 _____

CRAW-LA 1:55.78 14Stelly, Adam J4 _____

CRAW-LA 2:01.11 14Foret, Matthew A5 _____

CRAW-LA 2:06.21 14Templet, Aiden F6 _____

CRAW-LA 2:06.74 14Martin, Harrison L7 _____

CRAW-LA 2:14.35 13Jurkovic, Eric J8 _____

Event  3   Girls 12-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 13Macha, Addison C1 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Lemoine, Audrey E2 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Devillier, Kaislie E3 _____

CRAW-LA 49.34 12Melancon, Alyssa H4 _____

CRAW-LA 49.72 12Delos Reyes, Amanda5 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Cangelosi, Piper J6 _____

CRAW-LA NT 14Fernandez, Laney O7 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA 44.29 13Glover, Julia C1 _____

CRAW-LA 38.44 13Toncrey, Katie A2 _____

CRAW-LA 35.74 12Schoen, Ava G3 _____

CRAW-LA 32.59 12Martin, Grace M4 _____

CRAW-LA 35.11 12Kline, Sydney Frances F5 _____

CRAW-LA 37.13 13Haddon, Julia C6 _____

CRAW-LA 38.90 12Vargas, Isabella A7 _____

CRAW-LA 49.06 12Bordelon, Skylar A8 _____

Event  4   Boys 12-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 14Mensman, Joseph A3 _____

CRAW-LA 54.34 13Rodgers, Reagan J4 _____

CRAW-LA NT 13Buzbee, Landan G5 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA 50.67 13Hamner, Owen M2 _____

CRAW-LA 45.76 13Narayanan, Aahan N3 _____

CRAW-LA 35.07 12Mensman, Henry W4 _____

CRAW-LA 43.06 12Harleaux, Jolon D5 _____

CRAW-LA 48.03 13Mouton, Jadyn M6 _____

CRAW-LA 52.22 14Delos Reyes, AJ7 _____
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Event  5   Girls 12-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 13Comeaux, Elle M3 _____

CRAW-LA NT 14Botos, Addisyn C4 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Delos Reyes, Amanda5 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:50.66 13Glover, Julia C1 _____

CRAW-LA 1:36.96 14Albright, Madison R2 _____

CRAW-LA 1:28.11 12Schoen, Ava G3 _____

CRAW-LA 1:24.78 13Courville, Amielle A4 _____

CRAW-LA 1:25.60 13Romero, Emma S5 _____

CRAW-LA 1:36.39 14Melancon, Olivia A6 _____

CRAW-LA 1:41.92 14Hitchcock, Ainsley L7 _____

CRAW-LA NT 13Black, Sofie M8 _____

Event  6   Boys 12-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 13Rodrigue, Kaden M3 _____

CRAW-LA NT 13Mouton, Jadyn M4 _____

CRAW-LA NT 14Delos Reyes, AJ5 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 12Talbert, Blake2 _____

CRAW-LA 1:36.96 14Templet, Alex C3 _____

CRAW-LA 1:33.42 13Owens, Connor P4 _____

CRAW-LA 1:33.79 12Cundiff, James E5 _____

CRAW-LA 2:07.46 12Richert, Ben C6 _____

CRAW-LA NT 13Tasman, Mack V7 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:26.86 13Sanchez, Nathan M1 _____

CRAW-LA 1:24.07 12Thomas, Jeremiah L2 _____

CRAW-LA 1:17.48 13Naquin, Brady M3 _____

CRAW-LA 1:11.10 14Foret, Matthew A4 _____

CRAW-LA 1:16.53 14DeJean, Jackson A5 _____

CRAW-LA 1:20.98 14Kortright, Joshua E6 _____

CRAW-LA 1:26.41 13Dunham, Cole C7 _____

CRAW-LA 1:29.87 13Liu, Raymond Z8 _____

Event  7   Girls 12-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 13Black, Sofie M3 _____

CRAW-LA NT 14Hitchcock, Ainsley L4 _____

CRAW-LA NT 14Ray, Sophia R5 _____

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 14Richard, Ryann E1 _____

CRAW-LA 2:59.71 12Lewis, Abigail C2 _____

CRAW-LA 2:40.56 14Talbot, Mary Grace G3 _____

CRAW-LA 2:22.00 13Wilkinson, Libby A4 _____

CRAW-LA 2:34.72 13Wilkinson, Emmy G5 _____

CRAW-LA 2:48.78 14Ciesielski, Grace E6 _____

CRAW-LA NT 13Sacco, Morgan M7 _____

Event  8   Boys 12-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 13Feng, Ryan N1 _____

CRAW-LA 2:36.26 13Naquin, Brady M2 _____

CRAW-LA 2:20.71 14Templet, Aiden F3 _____

CRAW-LA 2:10.83 14Duncan, Thomas D4 _____

CRAW-LA 2:14.63 14Cooper, Alexander P5 _____

CRAW-LA 2:20.82 14Poimboeuf, Cade M6 _____

CRAW-LA 2:52.38 12Thomas, Jeremiah L7 _____

Event  9   Girls 12-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 14Botos, Addisyn C3 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Devillier, Kaislie E4 _____

CRAW-LA NT 13Simoneaux, Rylee M5 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:38.72 12Cazenave, Ryli L2 _____

CRAW-LA 1:25.98 12Vargas, Isabella A3 _____

CRAW-LA 1:20.57 14Watson, Tanner E4 _____

CRAW-LA 1:22.36 13Grisby, Kearra D5 _____

CRAW-LA 1:32.76 13Siitan, Madison C6 _____

CRAW-LA NT 14Melancon, Olivia A7 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:19.45 13Sacco, Morgan M1 _____

CRAW-LA 1:15.93 12Martin, Grace M2 _____

CRAW-LA 1:04.52 14Smith, Claire I3 _____

CRAW-LA 59.41 14Benoit, Elizabeth M4 _____

CRAW-LA 1:01.08 13Fawley, Katherine C5 _____

CRAW-LA 1:13.42 13Romero, Emma S6 _____

CRAW-LA 1:16.95 12Kline, Sydney Frances F7 _____

CRAW-LA 1:20.30 12Lewis, Abigail C8 _____

Event  10   Boys 12-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 13Sanchez, Nathan M1 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Richert, Ben C2 _____

CRAW-LA 1:19.05 14Klingman, Owen J3 _____

CRAW-LA 59.39 14Stelly, Adam J4 _____

CRAW-LA 1:09.04 13Jurkovic, Eric J5 _____

CRAW-LA 1:38.40 12Pitalo, Gibson J6 _____

CRAW-LA NT 13Liu, Raymond Z7 _____

CRAW-LA NT 14Vargas, Sebi S8 _____

Event  11   Girls 12-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 13Macha, Addison C2 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Cangelosi, Piper J3 _____

CRAW-LA 41.20 12Melancon, Alyssa H4 _____

CRAW-LA 47.56 12Delos Reyes, Amanda5 _____

CRAW-LA NT 12Lemoine, Audrey E6 _____

CRAW-LA NT 14Fernandez, Laney O7 _____
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Heat   2 Finals (#11 Girls 12-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
CRAW-LA 37.67 13Glover, Julia C1 _____

CRAW-LA 37.19 14Hitchcock, Ainsley L2 _____

CRAW-LA 35.55 13Siitan, Madison C3 _____

CRAW-LA 34.78 14Albright, Madison R4 _____

CRAW-LA 34.84 13Haddon, Julia C5 _____

CRAW-LA 36.40 13Comeaux, Elle M6 _____

CRAW-LA 37.54 12Bordelon, Skylar A7 _____

CRAW-LA 39.49 13Black, Sofie M8 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 33.64 13Toncrey, Katie A1 _____

CRAW-LA 32.83 12Schoen, Ava G2 _____

CRAW-LA 29.54 14Ciesielski, Grace E3 _____

CRAW-LA 25.25 13Fawley, Katherine C4 _____

CRAW-LA 28.40 14Talbot, Mary Grace G5 _____

CRAW-LA 31.40 14Richard, Ryann E6 _____

CRAW-LA 33.34 13Courville, Amielle A7 _____

CRAW-LA 33.97 12Cazenave, Ryli L8 _____

Event  12   Boys 12-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 13Rodrigue, Kaden M3 _____

CRAW-LA 51.40 13Hamner, Owen M4 _____

CRAW-LA NT 13Tasman, Mack V5 _____

CRAW-LA NT 13Buzbee, Landan G6 _____

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 46.16 13Rodgers, Reagan J1 _____

CRAW-LA 35.28 12Cundiff, James E2 _____

CRAW-LA 32.18 14Kortright, Joshua E3 _____

CRAW-LA 31.65 14Templet, Alex C4 _____

CRAW-LA 31.81 12Talbert, Blake5 _____

CRAW-LA 32.39 14Delos Reyes, AJ6 _____

CRAW-LA 38.29 12Harleaux, Jolon D7 _____

CRAW-LA 47.21 13Narayanan, Aahan N8 _____

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 30.15 14Mensman, Joseph A1 _____

CRAW-LA 29.82 12Mensman, Henry W2 _____

CRAW-LA 29.20 12Pitalo, Gibson J3 _____

CRAW-LA 27.72 14Cooper, Alexander P4 _____

CRAW-LA 28.89 13Feng, Ryan N5 _____

CRAW-LA 29.29 12Thomas, Jeremiah L6 _____

CRAW-LA 30.13 13Mouton, Jadyn M7 _____

CRAW-LA 30.75 13Dunham, Cole C8 _____

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA 26.92 14Foret, Matthew A1 _____

CRAW-LA 26.33 14Templet, Aiden F2 _____

CRAW-LA 26.12 14Martin, Harrison L3 _____

CRAW-LA 25.54 14DeJean, Jackson A4 _____

CRAW-LA 26.05 13Owens, Connor P5 _____

CRAW-LA 26.30 14Duncan, Thomas D6 _____

CRAW-LA 26.75 13Jurkovic, Eric J7 _____

CRAW-LA 27.71 13Naquin, Brady M8 _____

Event  13   Girls 12-14 400 Yard IM

events 13 and 14 combined

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA 4:43.53 14Benoit, Elizabeth M2 _____

CRAW-LA 5:06.49 13Wilkinson, Libby A3 _____

Event  14   Boys 12-14 400 Yard IM

events 13 and 14 combined

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 14Klingman, Owen J5 _____

CRAW-LA NT 14Stelly, Adam J6 _____

CRAW-LA NT 14Poimboeuf, Cade M7 _____


